
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

1

23

55

5

Name

Strahinja Kovacevic

Marko Mandic

Goran Kecan

Goran Terzic

Laps

14

13

13

13

Total Tm

18:51.210

18:53.483

19:15.222

19:27.185

Diff

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

Gap

1 Lap

21.739

11.963

Best Tm

1:19.898

1:25.958

1:26.174

1:26.235

In Lap

7

10

2

3

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13/07/2024 16:53:11

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAVAK 24
RR

RACE - 600 SSP

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:31:46

NAVAK 2.700 Km

13/07/2024 16:30


