NAVAK 24		Sorted on Laps
RR	NAVAK 2.700 Km	
RACE - 600 SSP	13/07/2024 16:30	
Race (14 Laps) started at 16:31:46		

Pos	No. Name	Laps	Total Tm	Difl	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap Comment
1	1 Strahinja Kovacevic	14	18:51.210			1:19.898	7
2	23 Marko Mandic	13	18:53.483	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:25.958	10
3	55 Goran Kecan	13	19:15.222	1 Lap	21.739	1:26.174	2
4	5 Goran Terzic	13	19:27.185	1 Lap	11.963	1:26.235	3

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: moto savez srbije

Printed: 13/07/2024 16:53:11